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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.770 $2.001 128218 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 22.994 $2.002 128218 6

SENORITAANNALEIGH CERNICH 28.716 $2.003 510 6

ANNA ANDREWS 34.230 $2.004

IKEANNALEIGH CERNICH 34.916 $2.005 1510 6

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 36.055 $2.006 1501 6

MORGAN HOLLISTER 60.170 $2.007

LANDRIE KILLINGSWORT 74.080 $2.008

.GIANNA MARCEAUX 83.420 $2.009 1500

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 120.290 $2.0010 6   

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 125.918 $2.0011 12300 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.603 $237.001 9359 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.947 $142.002 106722 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.077 $95.003 106472 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 16.199 $206.001 84897 6

PEARLCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.231 $124.002 116690 0   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.252 $82.003 119233 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.4634 72730 6

AMANDA JARRELL 16.4645 57432 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4736 106722 6

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.5047 4 6

COTY HICKS 16.5528 118821 6   MS

TRACES HONORTALMADGE GREEN 16.5539 4 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HARPER PATTON 16.606 $175.001 128336 6

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 16.717 $105.002 116690 0   MS

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.730 $70.003 118531 6

ANGELA ALFORD 16.7354 72730 6

ANGELA MILTON 16.7725 127097 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 16.7746 124197 6

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.7877 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.8128 128217 6

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.8309 118095 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.91110 106722 6

KYLIE AVERETT 16.95111 86177 6LORANGER   LA

PAYASOGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.96512 106722 6

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.97713 116812 6

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 17.05614 118095 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM FAST GUNCAROLINE SPEAKS 17.150 $144.001 101404 6   

LAYLA CRAWFORD 17.164 $86.002

COLIE DAVIS 17.210 $57.003 18905 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 17.2124 124197 6
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DORA TROSCLAIR 17.2135 6094 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.2316 124127 6

FLASH MAJOR WELDON 17.3227 84897 6

JILL HUNT 17.3278 2384 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.3369 106472 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.40210 123980 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 17.47811 116812 6

LM FLINT BARCAROLINE SPEAKS 17.48012 101404 6   

RAMSEY NELSON 17.48713 115432 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.53614 124018 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.55615 109674 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.662 $112.001 109674 6

MACI CREEKMORE 17.703 $67.002 104217 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.707 $45.003 103434 6

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 17.8354 51986 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.8415 109745 6AMITE   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.8596 124048 6

SUZIE PULS 17.9657 109670 6

ISABELLA FORE 18.1028 122578 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.1409 122374 6

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.21210 124350 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.35611 106472 6

PAULA ALARIO 18.46712 9365 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.60213 128338 6

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 18.92414 124746 6

NICKBRODY HURST 19.07115

LACEY MENANT 19.24616 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

BOOMERBRODY HURST 19.41217

CAMBRY HICKS 19.56318 119933 6   MS

ANGELLE CARTER 21.02719 103374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BELLA SHARP 21.39920

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 21.84821 128217 6

RAZZIEELLIOTT CUZZORT 23.75122 120608 6

WRANGLER  PAISLEY MILLER 23.90223 124746 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 24.37324 128218 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 916.055118475 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 916.506118475 6
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JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 916.55589339 6

LONDON THOMPSON 917.672128569 6

VICTORIA LOCASCIO 917.820   

ANNETTE BAHAM 922.483

BAILEY ORLANDO 923.577128440 6

LM GIRLS LIKE CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 999.000118531 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6

MARIA BILLEAUD 999.000

NICKANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6

ELMOANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.603 $34.001 9359 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.504 $29.001 4 6

TRACES HONORTALMADGE GREEN 16.5532 4 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.213 $19.001 6094 6

JILL HUNT 17.3272 2384 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUZIE PULS 17.965 $15.001 109670 6

PAULA ALARIO 18.4672 9365 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6

ELMOANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.947 $88.001 106722 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.077 $59.002 106472 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.2523 119233 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.473 $75.001 106722 6

HARPER PATTON 16.606 $50.002 128336 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.7303 118531 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 16.7744 124197 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.8125 128217 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.9116 106722 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAYASOGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.965 $63.001 106722 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 17.212 $42.002 124197 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.3363 106472 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.4024 123980 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 17.487 $50.001 115432 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.536 $33.002 124018 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.5563 109674 6

LAYLA CRAWFORD 17.5674

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.6625 109674 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.7076 103434 6

ALLISON TOUPS 17.8417 109745 6AMITE   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.8598 124048 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.969 $37.001 124127 6

ISABELLA FORE 18.102 $25.002 122578 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.1403 122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.3564 106472 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.6025 128338 6

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 18.9246 124746 6

BRYNLIE SPINKS 19.1687 124350 6
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CAMBRY HICKS 19.5638 119933 6   MS

ROWAN BABINEAUX 20.0159 2352 6

BELLA SHARP 21.39910

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 21.84811 128217 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 21.87312 123980 6

RAZZIEELLIOTT CUZZORT 23.75113 120608 6

WRANGLER  PAISLEY MILLER 23.90214 124746 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 24.19215 119233 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 24.37316 128218 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 916.055118475 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 916.506118475 6

LM GIRLS LIKE CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 916.953118531 6

LONDON THOMPSON 917.672128569 6

BAILEY ORLANDO 923.577128440 6

MARIA BILLEAUD 999.000

SASSY LAJEND COBB 999.000128218 6
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Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 16.199 $47.001 84897 6

PEARLCATHERINE LUSSIER 16.231 $31.002 116690 0   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 16.4643 57432 6

COTY HICKS 16.5524 118821 6   MS

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 16.7175 116690 0   MS

ANGELA MILTON 16.7726 127097 6

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.7877 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.9778 116812 6

LM FAST GUNCAROLINE SPEAKS 17.1509 101404 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 17.478 $28.001 116812 6

MACI CREEKMORE 17.703 $19.002 104217 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LACEY MENANT 19.246 $31.001 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 916.55589339 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.6031 59359 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9472 4106722 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0773 3106472 6
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 16.1991 584897 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.2522 4119233 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.4633 372730 6

AMANDA JARRELL 16.4644 257432 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4735 1106722 6

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.5046 4 6

COTY HICKS 16.5527 118821 6   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HARPER PATTON 16.6061 5128336 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.7302 4118531 6

ANGELA ALFORD 16.7353 372730 6

ANGELA MILTON 16.7724 2127097 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 16.7745 1124197 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.8126 128217 6

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.8307 118095 6

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.9118 106722 6

KYLIE AVERETT 16.9519 86177 6LORANGER   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 16.97710 116812 6
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LM FAST GUNCAROLINE SPEAKS 17.1501 5101404 6   

COLIE DAVIS 17.2102 418905 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 17.2123 3124197 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.2134 26094 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.2315 1124127 6

FLASH MAJOR WELDON 17.3226 84897 6

JILL HUNT 17.3277 2384 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.3368 106472 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.4029 123980 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 17.47810 116812 6

RAMSEY NELSON 17.48711 115432 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.53612 124018 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.55613 109674 6

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.6621 5109674 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.7072 4103434 6

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 17.8353 351986 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.8594 2124048 6

ISABELLA FORE 18.1025 1122578 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.1406 122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.3567 106472 6

PAULA ALARIO 18.4678 9365 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.6029 128338 6

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 18.92410 124746 6

CAMBRY HICKS 19.56311 119933 6   MS

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 21.84812 128217 6

RAZZIEELLIOTT CUZZORT 23.75113 120608 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 24.37314 128218 6
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.6031 59359 6

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RUDYTALMADGE GREEN 16.5041 54 6

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.2131 56094 6

JILL HUNT 17.3272 42384 6

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 18.4671 59365 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9471 5106722 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0772 4106472 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.2523 3119233 6
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4731 5106722 6

HARPER PATTON 16.6062 4128336 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.7303 3118531 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 16.7744 2124197 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.8125 1128217 6

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAYASOGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.9651 5106722 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 17.2122 4124197 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.3363 3106472 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.4024 2123980 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 17.4871 5115432 6

KARMEN STOKES 17.5362 4124018 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.5563 3109674 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.7074 2103434 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.8595 1124048 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.9691 5124127 6

ISABELLA FORE 18.1022 4122578 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.1403 3122374 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.3564 2106472 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.6025 1128338 6

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 18.9246 124746 6

CAMBRY HICKS 19.5637 119933 6   MS

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 21.8488 128217 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 21.8739 123980 6

RAZZIEELLIOTT CUZZORT 23.75110 120608 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 24.19211 119233 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 24.37312 128218 6
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